Wavelength Converter
Specification: WX-200
Product Overview
Liverage’s WX-200 is designed for flexible fiber optic
converter and repeater.
WX-200 has two independent channels (for 4 pieces SFP)
that allow a data rate of up to 2.7 Gbps. This enhance to complete
any port of each channel with individually selectable fiber optic

Wavelength Converter
Specification: WX-200
Ordering information
XX
27=1270 nm, 29=1290 nm, 31=1310 nm
33=1330 nm, 35=1350 nm, 37=1370 nm
39=1390 nm, 41=1410 nm, 43=1430 nm
45=1450 nm, 47=1470 nm, 49=1490 nm
51=1510 nm, 53=1530 nm, 55=1550 nm
57=1570 nm, 59=1590 nm, 61=1610 nm
Product Code Description
WX-200 Main Frame ( 2 Channels / 4 pcs SFP )
Product Code Description
T433I17400-P SFP RJ45 ( Copper )
F424S17485 1.25 Gbps SFP MM 850 nm. Power Budget = 11 dB
F413S17431 1.25 Gbps SFP SM 1310 nm FP – 10 Km. Power Budget = 15 dB
F413S17413 1.25 Gbps SFP SM 1310 nm DFB – 40 Km. Power Budget = 22 dB
F413S174XX 1.25Gbps SFP SM 1270 ~ 1610 nm CWDM DFB - 80 Km.
F413L174XX 1.25Gbps SFP SM 1270 ~ 1610 nm CWDM DFB - 120 Km.
F414I17431 2.5 Gbps SFP SM 1310 nm FP LD Power Budget = 9 dB
F414S17413 2.5 Gbps SFP SM 1310 nm DFB - 20 Km. Power Budget = 16 dB
F414L17413 2.5 Gbps SFP SM 1310 nm DFB – 50 Km. Power Budget = 26 dB
F414S17415 2.5 Gbps SFP SM 1550 nm DFB - 40 Km. Power Budget = 16 dB
F414L17415 2.5 Gbps SFP SM 1550 nm DFB - 80 Km. Power Budget = 26 dB
F414S174XX 2.5Gbps SFP SM 1270 ~ 1610 nm CWDM DFB - 40 Km. Power Budget = 18 dB
F414L174XX 2.5Gbps SFP SM 1270 ~ 1430 nm CWDM DFB - 80 Km. Power Budget = 28 dB
F419L174XX Multirate upto 2.67 Gbps SFP SM 1270 ~ 1430 nm CWDM DFB - 80 Km.
Power Budget = 28 dB
Wavelength Converter
Specification: WX-200